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Freehold (New Jersey, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Thoroughbred Drive

Auction Opens. Mon, Aug 28 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Ethan Allen Glass And Lacquer Table- C
Ethan Allen Dining Chairs -A
Laminate China Cabinet -B

Ova Beveled Mirror -A

Live Plant In Pot -C

Octagonal Side Table -A
Thomasville Leather Chair - B
Thomasville Leather Sofa- B
Thomasville Leather Sofa- B
Metal Wall Art -A

Decorative Pillows -A
Thomasville Leather Sectional Corner -B
Sony Flat-Screen TV -B

Wooden Entertainment Center -C
Live Plant In Planter And More -C
Live Plant In Pot And More -B
Two Ethan Allen Ottomans -A
Wooden Coffee Table -B

Wall Art -A

Wood Wall Art And Clock -A
Granite Topped Table -C
Aluminum Emeco Chairs -A
IKEA Laminate Buffet -C
Gorham Norman Rockwell Plates And More -A
Decor And Cherub Clock -A
Punch Bowl And More- A

Pewter And More -A

Glass Decor -A

Glass Vases And More -A

Glass Serving Ware And More -A
Mikasa Dinnerware -A

Holiday Dinnerware -A

Glass And Brass Tone Lamps - A
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Auction Closes: Thu, Sep 7 8:15pm ET

Lot
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0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
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0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0059
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0069

Title

Cream LT Designs Sofa-C

Coffee Table -B

End Table-B

Cut Glass And Porcelain Vases -A
Wwall Art -A

Chenille Chaise Lounge -B

Laminate Bookshelf, Table And More -A
Live Ficus Tree-C

Book Case -B

Samsung Flat-Panel TV And More -B
TV Stand And File Cabinet -C
Computer Desk And Folding Chair -C
Leather Office Chair -B

Ethan Allen Leather Love Seat -C
Sony Flat-Panel TV -B

Entertainment Stand -C

Wardrobe - C

Wardrobe - C

Wood Nightstand and Lamp - B
Round Wood Nightstand and Lamp - B
Wood Framed Beveled Mirror - B
Canvased Picture Wall Art - A

Golf Bags- A

Treadmill And Exercise Equipment - B
Framed Canvas Picture - A

Wood Carved Chess Pieces And More - A
Handbags - A

Metal Cabinet - C

Kitchenware - B

Warmers And More - B

Platters And Lamp Shades - A

Folding Chairs- A

Halloween Decor - B



Lot

0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Wreaths - C

Large Christmas Tree And Stand - C
Christmas Decor - B

Nativity Figurines- A

Angel And Large Double Sided Ornament. - B
Barbie, Toys, Games, Books, And More - B
Plastic Folding Table- A

Dresser - C

Desk And Metal Chair - C

Prom Dresses - A

Prom Dresses - A

Patio Table- A

Patio Chairs- A

Sterling And Costume Jewelry -A

DKNY Watch And More -A

Sterling And Costume Jewelry -A
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